FY 13-14

Date of
Gift

7/13

Amount

$ 65,000
$ 60,000
$ 30,000
$ 35,000
$ 5,000
$ 45,000
$ 15,000

FRIENDS

Purpose

Wish List
eBooks
New Releases
Childrens & Teen Books
Audio Books, DVD, CD
Literacy
Programming
Pitch an Idea

Amt
Expended
YTD Notes
$ 3,200
$ 1,500
$ 4,400
$ 5,000 Programming, materials and supplies
$ 6,258



